Start Nr Pferd
79  Centrisity
206 Shes Amazing
327 Sweet Lil Leaguer

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Mares (2 & Under) Youth

Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski
Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

Leonie Fischer Germany 1 1 1 1
Sharon Haase  Germany 2 3 2 2
Laura Schwamb Germany 3 2 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Mares (3 & Over) Youth

Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
46  Lottas Early Riser Sophie Burmeister Germany 3 3 3 2
104  Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch Germany 2 1 2 1
197 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Germany 4 5 1 3
198 Elaine Dressed By Me Franziska Suhr Germany 5 2 5 5
328 Whimper Poco Joy Steven Schwarz Germany 6 6 6 6
337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 1 4 4 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Performance Halter Mares Youth

Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
35 Mebe Rageous Emiely Bingel Germany 1 1 1 1
174 Hunt The Terma Carolin Leckebusch Germany 4 2 2 3
195 Little Peppy Olena Laura-Victoria Spielmann Germany 5 3 4 6
218 Hope Of Revolution Lea Henzgen Germany 3 5 5 4
368 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von-Kolpinski Germany 6 6 6 5
387 Diva Donna Luisa Webersinn Germany 2 4 3 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Geldings (2 & Under) Youth

Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
173  Frostysrunningtiger Annika Luhmann Germany 3 2 2 2
181 HLs Cool Running  Lynn Luering Germany 2 1 1 1

205 Reduce To The Max Sharon Haase Germany 1 3 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Geldings (3 & Over) Youth

Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
93 WB Jet Set Sonja Gindorf Germany 6 7 7 7
113 Invitations Old Gold Julie Koch Germany 5 3 2 1
146  Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Germany 4 4 1 2
177 HI Specials Moonboy Lynn Luering Germany 1 1 3 3
240  Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Germany 2 6 4 6
415 | Know Im Certified Ann-Kathrin Klama Germany 7 5 5 4
465 A Sudden Flash Carolin Sosna Germany 3 2 6 5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Performance Halter Geldings Youth
Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore KozlowsKi

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
45  The Right Luke Alexandre Bruls Belgium 5 5 5 4
96 Barpassers Hot Jazz Sophie Gotthold Germany 2 4 1 5
129 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen Netherland 3 3 4 2
170 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Germany 6 6 6 6
295 Profitableinvestment Sophia Raschat Germany 4 2 2 1
378 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France 1 1 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Start Nr
35
37
82
93
96
146
176
197
218
224
368
469

Showmanship At Halter Novice Youth

Pferd
Mebe Rageous
WB Riverdance
Shi Riker
WB Jet Set
Barpassers Hot Jazz
Scotch Bar Adventure
SC Golden Skipper
Gators Angeleyes
Hope Of Revolution
Zippos Pretty Hot
Chips Hot Charleen
Shades Of Fury

Vorsteller(in)
Emiely Bingel
Assja Boje
Stefanie Praas
Sonja Gindorf
Sophie Gotthold
Naemi Kuenkler
Annika Luhmann
Carlotta Springer
Aaron Henzgen
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Charleen Von-Kolpinski
Lina Lucia Passgang

Platzierung

Hottel
Show 1

W~NO -

O N Do

Englund
Show 2
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International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Novice Youth
Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

45  The Right Luke Alexandre Bruls France 8 8

93 WB Jet Set Sonja Gindorf Germany 3 9 9 9
104 Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch Germany 6 8 3
146 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Germany 7

170  Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Germany 7 6 7
218 Hope Of Revolution Lea Henzgen Germany 5 5 4 6
224  Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany 4 6

295 Profitableinvestment  Sophia Raschat Germany 7 3 3 4
337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 2 4 5
338 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 1 1 5 2
378 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France 9 2 1 1
387 Diva Donna Anna Webersinn Germany 2 8



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Western Riding Open
Scores

Englund Banister

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
39 Big Time To Shine Sandra Schaub Germany 63,5 64,5
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 71 69

355 Invitation Tonite Ben Fisher Switzerland 64 68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Riding Novice Youth
Scores

Banister Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1  Show 2
82  Shi Riker Stefanie Praas 63,5 60
368 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von-Kolpinski 69,5 67

469 Shades Of Fury Lina Lucia Passgang 67,5 66



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Riding Youth

Scores

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
45  The Right Luke Alexandre Bruls France 68 67,5 68 67,5
170 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Germany 595 64 59,5 61
217 Sam Leaguer Lena Henkelmann Germany 64,5 66 62 63,5
219 Doc Laptop Lea Henzgen Germany 63 68 60,5 66
295 Profitableinvestment Sophia Raschat Germany 67,5 70,5 65,5 67,5
321 Awesome On lce Celina Schneider Germany 70,5 71 70 68,5
333 Fashion Zippo Pine Liz Stors Luxembourg 61 69,5 60,5 60
368 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von-Kolpinski Germany 67 68,5 66,5 68

378 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France 69,5 69,5 66 69



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Youth
Platzierung

Hottel Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
76  Made Of Potential Leonie Fischer Germany 1 4 2 4
87  Surely Be Blazin Christine Gayko Germany 3 3 3 1
93  WB Jet Set Sonja Gindorf Germany 9
104  Technical Reflex Marisa-Sophia Bartusch Germany 7 8
146  Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Germany 7 7
218 Hope Of Revolution Lea Henzgen Germany 8 6
224  Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany 5 5 5 2
240 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Germany 6 9 9 6
337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 9
338 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 2 1 1 3
378 A New Intrigo Alan Vincent France 4 8 4 8
387 Diva Donna Luisa Webersinn Germany 7 2 6 5



Start Nr
45
88
104
146
170
195
217
219
224
295
296
338
378
387

Pferd
The Right Luke
Reloaded Whiz
Technical Reflex
Scotch Bar Adventure
Spanish Top Gun
Little Peppy Olena
Sam Leaguer
Doc Laptop
Zippos Pretty Hot
Profitableinvestment
GR Liberty Robbie
Certain Jewel
A New Intrigo
Diva Donna

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Horsmenship Youth

Vorsteller(in)
Alexandre Bruls
Christine Gayko
Marisa-Sophia Bartusch
Naemi Kuenkler
Pia Lipps
Laura-Victoria Spielmann
Lena Henkelmann
Lea Henzgen
Ann-Kathrin Haupert
Sophia Raschat
Tom Reulecke
Daniela Wagner-Winter
Alan Vincent
Luisa Webersinn

Nat.
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
France
Germany

Hottel

Show 1 Show 2
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Platzierung

Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski
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International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Amateur
Scores

Kozlowski Boogaerts

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show2 Show 3 Show 4
5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher Germany 65,5 65
25 Sasha Whiz Gerd Mutscheller Germany 69 69,5
31 DP Shawna Starbuck Svea Beeck Germany 67 65,5
38 Scoops Beauty Lady  Nadine Boenten Germany 64,5 65
85 KHM Young Bert Chex Peter Friedt Germany 66 64,5

100 Little Steppin Lena Sabrina Adorf Germany 65,5 66,5
132 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Germany 69,5 69
134  Nifty Breezin Whiz llka Knapstein Germany 65,5 66,5
135 Peppys Roselena Maximilian Koch Germany 68 67,5
216 Nitas Big Roothy Kim Hartmann Germany 65,5 66
222 BR Sweet Power Silvia Heinen Germany 64,5 65,5
232 Zar Jac Ralf Jankowski Germany 68,5 69,5
247 Hollys Sweetest Sascha Mermann Germany 66 67
278 SR Smart Charley Christian Orth Germany 69,5 70
288 PQH Look Im Red Uwe Pfeiffer Germany 66 64,5
302 Uno Tortellini Christoph Hesemann Germany 64,5 64,5
313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf Germany 66,5 68
314 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Germany 67,5 67,5
390 Apollo Scootersolena  Dagmare Wouters Belgium 66,5 66

393 Heavens Little Jewel  Veronika Klein Germany 67,5 68



